CALVARY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Early Childhood Center

Pre-School & Daycare Service Options
2025-2026

CALVARY

Christian school

Infant and Toddler Rates
Infants: Ages 6 weeks—17 months / Toddlers: Ages 18 months—2 years
Non-Refundable Registration Fee of $200 per room

2 Days per Week 3 Days per Week Full Monthly Daycare

Tuesday/Thursday Monday/Wednesday/Friday 5 Days per Week
7:15 /I::/llf—D;:;o PM $150/mo. $200/mo. $350/mo.
7:15 /Lwl\:ld—za:::s PM $215/mo. $295/mo. $480/mo.
7:15 ::/:I—D::‘;o PM $250/mo. $350/mo. $550/mo.

Pre-School Rates
Ages 2—4 years
Non-Refundable Registration Fee of $250

2 Days per Week
Tuesday/Thursday

3 Days per Week
Monday/Wednesday/Friday

Full Monthly Pre-School
5 Days per Week

Pre-School Class

8:15 AM—12:00 PM $160/mo.

$240/mo.

$390/mo.

Pre-School Extended Care Rates

Available to students enrolled in Pre-K 2—Pre-K 4

2 Days per Week 3 Days per Week Full Monthly Daycare

Tuesday/Thursday Monday/Wednesday/Friday 5 Days per Week
ey $15/mo. $20/mo. $30/mo.
e $15/mo. $20/mo. $30/mo.
1“;'?:()/\_&::?50::/' $60/mo. $90/mo. $150/mo.
0055 >70/mo. $105/mo. $170/mo.

Drop-in Daycare
for Pre-K students not paying a monthly daycare fee
*Early Morning & Extended Lunch—S5/day
*Afternoon Daycare—S$5/hour

$30/day (8:15 AM-3:30 PM)

Holiday Fees

*for Pre-K students paying a monthly daycare fee—S$5/day
*for students not paying a monthly daycare fee—

OR $40/day (7:15 AM-5:30 PM)

*Summer Program rates are published in the month of May.

*Monthly Pre-School Extended Care Rates are prorated in the month of August only.




